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Tralee - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

A [29.77]ROUDY REIDY
TR: Owner[29.77-TRL] 2 0 10James Vaughan, Moyvane, Co.Kerry. Mbk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Glenadda Annie).Jul'24TPW €20

Feb14'26 73 525R    ON3 T4 3.34 5444 4th 3L/nk SlAw,Crd 3 29.54 Sand 9/4 TRL Careful Lizzie 29.77
Feb7'26  72 525R    ON3 T4 3.34 5332 3rd 2.5L Crd 3,RnOn 30.09 Sand 5/4 TRL Millabbey Seamus 30.26
Jan13'26 72 525T    T6 0.00 1st dis Mid 30.16 Sand TRL Come On Flynn *30.16
Nov11'25 68 525T    T5 0.00 1st dis Mid 30.29 Sand TRL Come On Flynn *30.29

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

B [30.28]BALLYGLEN BLUE
TR: Owner[30.28-TRL] 2 0 00Brendan & John Reidy,Ballyheigue.CoKerr Mbe.B.(Ballymac Kingdom-Ballyglen Cash).Jan'24TPW €20

Feb14'26 66 525R    ON3 T4 3.16 1213 4th 6.5L Chl 2,EvCh 29.91 Sand 3/1 TRL Catching Casey 30.36
Feb7'26  67 525R    ON3 T3 3.20 2666 6th 9.0L Crd 1,Crd 2 29.65 Sand 2/1 TRL Jedeen 30.28
Jan13'26 67 325T    T5 0.00 1st 5.5L Mid 18.29 Sand TRL Lauragh Taylor *18.29
Jun24'25 67 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 22L Mid 28.88 Sand TRL Lebosch 30.42

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

C [29.97]LISSYCASEY CATH
TR: Owner[29.97-TRL] 9 1 10Jayne Donlon, Listowel. Wbe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Arf Share Peggy).Jul'23TPW €260

Feb14'26 63 525R    A6 T6 3.23 5566 6th 9.0L/sh/n SlAw,NvShw 29.31 Sand 5/2 TRL Boden 29.97
Feb6'26  63 525R    A6 T6 3.30 2223 5th 7.5L/hd QAw,EvCh 29.53 Sand 4/1 TRL Millridge Baxter 30.06
Nov15'25 61 525R    A6 T6 3.33 6566 5th 9.75L SlAw,EvCh 29.30+.20 Fast 4/1 TRL Foggy Ursula 30.18
Apr12'25 62 525R    ON2 T6 3.31 5566 6th 23.0L EvAw,M-W 28.71 Sand 2/1 TRL Crossfield Eva 30.32
Mar18'25 62 325T    T4 0.00 1st 8L Mid 18.19 Sand TRL Lissycasey Neala *18.19

CGd:S6
BGd:S5

D [18.29]TOKENFIRE FROST
TR: Owner[18.29-TRL] 4 0 21Seamus Cooper, Rathmore. Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Glory Millie).Sep'24TPW €135

Feb14'26 55 525R    A6 T3 3.19 2123 3rd 4.5L/sh Crd 3,M-W 29.31 Sand 2/1 TRL Boden 29.63
Jan30'26 54 525R    A8 T1 3.25 3222 2nd 6L EP,Crd 2 29.37 Sand 6/4 TRL Woman In Love 29.79
Jan10'26 54 525R    ON3 T1 3.26 1345 5th 9.0L EvAw,Crd 2 29.60 Sand 4/1 TRL Cashout Kid 30.23
Nov25'25 54 525T    T2 0.00 1st 4L Mid 30.26 Sand TRL Tokenfire Kitty *30.26

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

E [29.67]LABANA CISS
TR: Owner[29.67-TRL] 13 3 24Geraldine O'Shea, The Spa,Tralee. Wbkw.B.(Pestana-Labana Sky).Jul'23TPW €1,220

Feb17'26 54 525R    A6 T6 3.12 1211 1st 3.5L EP,Ld 3 29.89 -.10 Slow 9/4f TRL Pauls Battle Cat *29.79
Jan27'26 54 525R    A5 T6 3.20 1122 2nd 3L EP,W 29.46 Sand 4/1 TRL Carmac Leo 29.67
Nov22'25 54 525R    A6 T5 3.20 3233 5th 10.25L EP,Crd 2 29.01 Sand 4/1 TRL Casa Bolt 29.73
Nov15'25 55 525R    A6 T5 3.21 2112 2nd 5.50L EP,M-W 29.09+.20 Fast 3/1 TRL Waitiveastitch 29.67
Oct24'25 56 525R    A7 T6 3.11 1111 1st 0.75L EP,ALd 29.79 Sand 7/2 TRL Mount Eagle Best *29.79

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

F [29.88]Late-Ballyfidora KrisBROADMILL KRIS
TR: Owner[29.88-TRL] 7 1 20Mrs. Esther  Keane (Tralee) Wbebd.B.(Seomra Nate-Wonderful Magic).Sep'23TPW €355

Jan27'26 60 525R    A6 T6 3.22 5555 5th 14L EvAw,NvShw 29.33 Sand 7/2 TRL Millridge Aria 30.31
Jan10'26 62 525R    A8 T6 3.28 4333 1st 0.5L Crd 1,FinWl 29.88 Sand 2/1 TRL Feora Dream *29.88
Nov15'25 63 525R    A6 T4 3.20 5555 4th 12.75L EvAw,Crd 2 28.85+.20 Fast 5/2 TRL Shlowdown Dexter 29.94
Oct7'25  64 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 10L Mid 29.43 -.10 Slow TRL Taranis Qaroual 30.03

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

G [29.75]ERIDANI ABHAINN
TR: Padhraic Fernane[29.75-TRL] 9 2 10Padhraic Fernane, Lisloose,Tralee. Mf.D.(Orchestrate-Some Girl Isla).Mar'24TPW €865

Feb14'26 78 525R    A6 T5 3.18 3444 4th 7.5L/sh EP,Crd 3 29.31 Sand 5/2 TRL Boden 29.84
Jan23'26 79 525R    A7 T2 3.22 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 29.75 Sand 6/1 TRL Mount Eagle Best *29.75
Dec30'25 79 525R    A7 T5 3.25 4324 6th 7.0L/sh/n EP,Crd 4 29.81+.10 Fast11/2 TRL Mount Eagle Best 30.43
Dec6'25  79 525R    A8 T4 3.24 3222 1st sh Crd 2,LdNrL 29.94 Sand 6/4 TRL Knocknaboul Mist *29.94
Sep27'25 80 525R    ON2 T4 3.27 4555 5th 15.5L Blk 2,Fd 28.94 Sand 7/1 TRL Boxcar Oscar 30.02

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

H [29.38]SPORTING NELSON
TR: Owner[29.38-TRL] 26 4 32John O'Shea,Causeway,CoKerry. Mbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Sporting Faith).Sep'22TPW €1,510

Feb3'26  64 525R    A7 T4 3.22 4555 5th 12.0L EvAw,Crd 2 29.60 Sand 11/2 TRL Courancove Moll 30.44
Jan13'26 66 525R    A7 T6 3.24 6666 6th 10.75L/n EvAw,NvShw 29.92 Sand 9/2 TRL Millridge Lara 30.69
Feb11'25 63 525R    A5 T5 3.22 3322 2nd 1.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.50 Sand 11/2 TRL Turnpike Blue 29.60
Jan28'25 64 525R    A7 T5 3.28 6554 3rd 0.5L/sh FinWl,W Ri 29.95 -.30 Slow 11/4 TRL Killeacle Brian 29.69
Jun11'24 64 525R    A5 T5 3.23 4322 1st sh EvAw,LdNrL 29.71 -.10 Slow 9/2 TRL Blitz Boher *29.61
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CGd:A7
BGd:A5

I [29.62]COURANCOVE JUDY
TR: Owner[29.62-TRL] 18 0 41Curly-Doc-Syn.JackO'Sullivan,Listowel. Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Courancove Peg).Sep'23TPW €455

Feb3'26  62 525R    A7 T2 3.28 2456 6th 19.25L Crd 2,Fd 29.65 Sand 6/1 TRL Stephens Ghost 31.00
Jan13'26 61 525R    A7 T1 3.19 3555 5th 3.75L/nk EvCh,NvShw 29.92 Sand 11/4 TRL Millridge Lara 30.20
Oct28'25 61 525R    A6 T3 3.10 3233 3rd 2.5L W Ru,Chl 2 29.48 Sand 5/1 TRL Teevee Breeze 29.65
Sep2'25  59 525R    A6 T5 3.25 1223 3rd 2.50L EP,EvCh 29.55 -.10 Slow 7/2 TRL Feohanagh Fiona 29.62
Aug23'25 59 525R    A8 T3 3.25 2nd sh BmpRu,ChlRi 29.64 Sand 2/1 TRL Millridge Lara 29.65


